

Pachet birotica

I.D.: 45303565

Data publicarii	23.03.20	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 987,65 RON - 987,65 RON

Descriere: HART COP. A4 80GR 500COLI/TOP 5TOP/CUT 5 64 CUT 60.90 RON 304.5 362.36 FOL PROT A4 DE SU 100/SET 3 9,470 SET 6.47 RON 19.41 23.10 DOS A4 PL SINA SI ALBAS 75 124,608 BUC 0.50 RON 37.5 44.63 FIN190LUXA DOSAR SINA CART ALB 150 13,584 BUC 0.30 RON 45 53.55 AGR ZIN 33MM 12 12,569 CUT 1.50 RON 18.05 21.48 CAPSE24/6 CAPSE 24/6 5 53,799 CUT 0.64 RON 3.19 3.80 XP96612 BIBLIORAFT A4 7.5CM CARTO MARM XPRIME 12 3,051 BUC 4.02 RON 48.25 57.42 PBPS-GG-ML PIX CU GRIP SUP G VF MED ALBAS PIL 36 4,064 BUC 1.19 RON 42.84 50.98 PBPS-GG-MR PIX CU GRIP SUPERGRIP G VF MEDIU ROSU PILOT 10 86 BUC 1.19 RON 11.9 14.16 DNOK621/1 FLUID COR 20ML NOKI 10 142 BUC 1.68 RON 16.75 19.93 BO2466TD BAN ADEZ 24MMX66M TRANS SEN 6 1,750 BUC 2.30 RON 13.77 16.39 BAN ADEZ 18X33M 2 16,310 BUC 0.76 RON 1.51 1.80 STP2874725 CREI HB CU GUMA STAP 13 1,271 BUC 0.92 RON 11.93 14.20 MARK PERM VF ROTUND NEGRU 6 8,254 BUC 0.96 RON 5.76 6.85 STP7937478 LIPICI SOLID TRANSPARENT 20G STAPLES 2 389 BUC 2.35 RON 4.69 5.58 STP2800288 TEXTMARKER FLUJORES 5 CUL/SET 1 229 SET 8.30 RON 8.3 9.88 STP4020830 RADIERA PL STAPLES 6 653 BUC 0.88 RON 5.25 6.25 MF1401 ASCUT MET SIMP 4 12,369 BUC 0.61 RON 2.45 2.92 PLC6SILICS100 PLIC LC/6 114X162 ALB SILI100 BUC/SET 2 54 SET 7.90 RON 15.79 18.79 DLOGK120 TASTATURA CU FIR LOGITECH TAST CU FIR LOG CH K120 1 K120 1 5 BUC 77.98 RON 77.98 92.80 TUS NEGRU 30ML 3 8,643 BUC 1.38 RON 4.13 4.91 4949815 VERB 32GB USB PEN 7 11 BUBUC 37.51 RON 262.54 3312.42 88097285 HARTIE COP. A80G/MP80G/MP SKY COP
